2015/2016 On Street Parking Account information

Penalty Charge Notices (PCN) Issued

PCN Income
Residents Parking Income

Cost of On Street Enforcement _
Cost of Processing PCN's/Residents Parking Permits

Offset against signs/lining costs/reserves far new handheld devices
Surplus/Deficit

Any monies generated will be used to run the service, with any
surplus funding improvements to parking and general traffic
management in the county

24606

823245
138200

636778
265775

58892
0




