2015/2016 On Street Parking Account Information	
Penalty Charge Notices (PCN) Issued	24606
PCN Income	823245
Residents Parking Income	138200
Cost of On Street Enforcement	636778
Cost of Processing PCN's/Residents Parking Permits	265775
Offset against signs/lining costs/reserves for new handheld devices	58892
Surplus/Deficit	0
Any monies generated will be used to run the service, with any	
surplus funding improvements to parking and general traffic	
management in the county	